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Cancer Standing Committee
Off-Cycle Webinar #1
June 19, 2017
1:00 pm —3:00 pm ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:

Speaker dial-in number: (855) 696-3824
Public dial-in number: (877) 315-9042
Web Link: http://naf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?555964

Registration Link: http://ngf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Rg.aspx?555964

1:00 pm

1:10 pm

1:40 pm

2:45 pm

2:55 pm

AGENDA

Welcome & Introductions
Karen Fields, MD, Co-Chair
David Cella, PhD, Co-Chair
Melissa Marifielarena, RN, MPA, Senior Director

Introduction to NQF Prioritization Criteria
Jean-Luc Tilly, Project Manager

NQF Cancer Measures and Gaps Prioritization Exercise
Karen Fields, MD, Co-Chair

David Cella, PhD, Co-Chair

Melissa Marifielarena, RN, MPA, Senior Director

Public and Member Comment

Next Steps

1030 15TH STREET, NW, SUITE 800

202 783-1300 mMAIN  783-3434 Fax
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