

## Cancer Standing Committee Off-Cycle Webinar #1 June 19, 2017 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:

Speaker dial-in number: (855) 696-3824 Public dial-in number: (877) 315-9042 Web Link: <u>http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?555964</u> Registration Link: <u>http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Rg.aspx?555964</u>

## AGENDA

1:00 pm	Welcome & Introductions Karen Fields, MD, Co-Chair David Cella, PhD, Co-Chair Melissa Mariñelarena, RN, MPA, Senior Director
1:10 pm	Introduction to NQF Prioritization Criteria Jean-Luc Tilly, Project Manager
1:40 pm	NQF Cancer Measures and Gaps Prioritization Exercise Karen Fields, MD, Co-Chair David Cella, PhD, Co-Chair Melissa Mariñelarena, RN, MPA, Senior Director
2:45 pm	Public and Member Comment
2:55 pm	Next Steps